
1.44"

0.18"

 1
9.

72
" 1.8125"

R    

                   
       )

    

LILY SHANGHAI LILY

rin

BEARING LIMITED

 80480 ( Single Cones - Imperial)Number

 

 Email: lilybea g@lily-bearing.com

   Part

19
"

0.19"

19
.8

4"

https://www.lily-bearing.com/
https://www.lily-bearing.com/products/80480/

	4A ( Single Cones - Imperial) 

